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Platz Name Vorname Mname Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe SpielH

1 Witt Judith BSK_2 174 210 167 209 136 896 210
2 Lurtz Daniela SON_3 191 98 67 100 127 583 191
3 Schacht Kathrin BSK_2 165 189 140 163 188 845 189
4 Brucke Ina SNL_1 159 173 153 147 185 817 185
5 Frenz Steffi Dui_2 164 133 182 162 159 800 182
6 Burkard Steffi Bam_1 168 161 175 147 163 814 175
7 Knoblach Christine Bam_2 156 121 153 149 170 749 170
8 Koroll Daniela SNL_1 99 126 111 170 118 624 170
9 Schöbel Christin SVP_1 130 100 169 158 109 666 169

10 Josten Ela Dui_4 112 106 158 167 134 677 167
11 Knappe Claudia SON_2 137 158 146 138 145 724 158
12 Ciofani Constanze Saa_2 130 116 101 156 131 634 156
13 Walter Birgit SVP_2 129 152 149 122 130 682 152
14 Schüsser Kerstin Bam_3 114 128 130 150 92 614 150
15 Gärtner Kerstin WES_1 105 132 140 139 148 664 148
16 Fröhlich Marion SON_3 101 130 98 148 109 586 148
17 Nowack Silke SVP_3 144 110 122 89 102 567 144
18 Hönsch Petra Saa_2 142 129 143 126 137 677 143
19 Speerschneider Ines SON_3 140 139 140 109 113 641 140
20 Nossek Chrisi Saa_2 125 87 135 94 100 541 135
21 Wörner Christina Bam_3 133 107 119 89 93 541 133
22 Kühl Hanka SVP_4 104 117 124 132 85 562 132
23 Klömpken Judith SaN_1 129 122 107 131 131 620 131
24 Berndt Josephine SVP_2 90 115 114 131 101 551 131
25 Börnicke Franzi Saa_2 130 101 84 111 108 534 130
26 Walter Marie SVP_2 107 118 99 115 129 568 129
27 Varchmin Ariane SVP_3 110 101 70 88 74 443 110
28 Sommer Anja SVP_4 109 100 99 93 97 498 109



 37. S-TEAM DM Serie Damen Berlin 16.11.2025
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Platz Name Vorname Mname Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe Schnitt

1 Witt Judith BSK_2 174 210 167 209 136 896 179,20
2 Schacht Kathrin BSK_2 165 189 140 163 188 845 169,00
3 Brucke Ina SNL_1 159 173 153 147 185 817 163,40
4 Burkard Steffi Bam_1 168 161 175 147 163 814 162,80
5 Frenz Steffi Dui_2 164 133 182 162 159 800 160,00
6 Knoblach Christine Bam_2 156 121 153 149 170 749 149,80
7 Knappe Claudia SON_2 137 158 146 138 145 724 144,80
8 Walter Birgit SVP_2 129 152 149 122 130 682 136,40
9 Josten Ela Dui_4 112 106 158 167 134 677 135,40

10 Hönsch Petra Saa_2 142 129 143 126 137 677 135,40
11 Schöbel Christin SVP_1 130 100 169 158 109 666 133,20
12 Gärtner Kerstin WES_1 105 132 140 139 148 664 132,80
13 Speerschneider Ines SON_3 140 139 140 109 113 641 128,20
14 Ciofani Constanze Saa_2 130 116 101 156 131 634 126,80
15 Koroll Daniela SNL_1 99 126 111 170 118 624 124,80
16 Klömpken Judith SaN_1 129 122 107 131 131 620 124,00
17 Schüsser Kerstin Bam_3 114 128 130 150 92 614 122,80
18 Fröhlich Marion SON_3 101 130 98 148 109 586 117,20
19 Lurtz Daniela SON_3 191 98 67 100 127 583 116,60
20 Walter Marie SVP_2 107 118 99 115 129 568 113,60
21 Nowack Silke SVP_3 144 110 122 89 102 567 113,40
22 Kühl Hanka SVP_4 104 117 124 132 85 562 112,40
23 Berndt Josephine SVP_2 90 115 114 131 101 551 110,20
24 Wörner Christina Bam_3 133 107 119 89 93 541 108,20
25 Nossek Chrisi Saa_2 125 87 135 94 100 541 108,20
26 Börnicke Franzi Saa_2 130 101 84 111 108 534 106,80
27 Sommer Anja SVP_4 109 100 99 93 97 498 99,60
28 Varchmin Ariane SVP_3 110 101 70 88 74 443 88,60


